Datum:
Wedstrijd:
Federatie

Huysmans Jelko
Mulkers Jannick
Poelmans Ellen
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Van Uffel Nico
Verbeke Delphine
Verbeke Aurélie
Vanstreels Mario
Notelaers Jo
Lemmens Martine
Van Ufel Joni
Verbeke Delphine
Verbeke Aurélie
Versavel Natasja
Poelmans Ellen
Mulkers Jannick
Notelaers Jo
Vanstreels Mario
Huysmans Jelko
Lemmens Martine
Claes Johny
Bosmans Patrick
Versavel Natasja
Poelmans Ellen
Vanstreels Mario
Van Uffel Joni
Verbeke Aurélie
Verbeke Delphine

Atleet

Kruibeke
VCF

Categorie
Bike JM
Bike JM
Bike SF
Bike SM
Bike SM
Bike SM
Tigers F
Tigers F
Lions M
Lions M
Giants F
Eagles F
Young runners F
Young runners M
Runners F
Runners F
Young runners M
Young runners M
Runners M
Runners M
Masters F
Masters M
Masters M
FunF
FunF
FunM
FunF
FunF
FunF
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Afstand

4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

Gemiddelde snelheid

25,83
23,82
21,71
31,76
29,77
23,89
16,60
12,37
17,00
13,76
14,68
13,77
16,31
14,55
16,71
10,78
17,10
17,07
16,98
15,24
14,93
16,16
15,73

00:10:27
00:11:20
00:12:26
00:08:30
00:09:04
00:11:18
00:21:41
00:29:05
00:21:10
00:26:09
00:24:31
00:12:25
00:10:29
00:11:45
00:10:14
00:15:51
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:04
00:11:13
00:11:27
00:10:35
00:10:52

Naam hond

Nerack
Oscatr
Zinoo
Point
Taru
Liro
cooper
Mystique
Yukan
Millie
Ben
levi
cooper
margot
par
zinoo
Phil
Millie
Yukan
QOdin
Nala
Kai
Rumba
oscar
zinoo
balou
liro

sky
mystique



